Girls Age 1-8 50 Freestyle Short Course Yards

8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 33.89 516 Logan, Adelyn 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 11/15/2020 2020 PC WCAB Short Course
Intrasquad

2 34.07 506 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

3 34.29 494 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

4 34.41 487 Walther, Stephanie 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/27/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

5 34.62 475 Latronica, Sydney 8 PC Hills Hurricane Swimming 3/26/2021 2021 PC HILL March 2021
Intrasquad

6 34.99 454 Didenko, Marina 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 9/25/2020 2020 PC TERA Intrasquad

7 35.61 420 Palomino, Ava 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 10/17/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

8 36.32 382 Lato, Caitlin 8 PC San Ramon Valley Aquatics 4/25/2021 2021 PC SRVA SCY April Time
Trials

9 36.48 374 Friedley, Penny 8 PC Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 8/7/2021 2021 PC CVAL Championship

10 36.63 366 Lynch, Phoenix 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/4/2021 2021 PC PASA-BCP-Finals

11 37.10 342 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 8/7/2021 2021 PC VJO REAL
Championships

12 37.72 311 Lee, Ally 8 PC San Benito Aquatics 8/7/2021 2021 PC CVAL Championship

13 37.89 303 Freedman, Leah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC PASA SC Intrasquad
Trials & Finals

14 37.90 302 Sanders, Annelise 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

15 38.06 294 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

16 38.53 272 Jia, Annabelle 7 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

17 38.94 253 Lin, Katherine 7 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 8/7/2021 2021 PC CVAL Championship

18 39.21 240 Ulicki, Miley 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 9/25/2020 2020 PC TERA Intrasquad

19 39.54 225 Nimbalkar, Anaya 8 PC San Ramon Valley Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 PC LAC vs SRVA Dual

20 40.19 197 Wilcock, Estelle 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 2/20/2021 2021 PC TCA Intrasquad
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

21 40.26 194 Pang, Renee 6 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7/24/2021 2021 PC PASA Summer Palooza

22 40.34 191 Xiang, Annie 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 3/14/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-SCVS Tri-
Meet

23 40.56 181 Dearolf, Lexi 8 PC Osprey Aquatics 4/24/2021 2021 PC OAQ-BAY-CRUZ Tri-
Meet

24 40.79 172 Passanisi, Juliet 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 2/20/2021 2021 PC TCA Intrasquad

25 41.12 159 Lawrance Chuquin, Olivia 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 10/17/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

Boys Age 1-8 50 Freestyle Short Course Yards
Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 32.38 598 Farrell, Blake 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 5/8/2021 2021 PC PASA-LO-BCP Tri-Meet

2 32.69 581 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 5/2/2021 2021 PC ALTO-PASA Dual

3 33.57 533 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 2/27/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

4 34.19 499 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 5/2/2021 2021 PC ALTO-PASA Dual

5 34.27 495 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

6 34.61 477 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 6/20/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble

7 34.81 466 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

8 35.38 436 Jackson, Chase 8 PC North Bay Aquatics 11/22/2020 2020 PC NBA Intrasquad Meet

9 35.47 432 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

10 35.96 406 Jakubos, Alix 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 3/21/2021 2021 PC NNA Age Group Open

11 36.60 374 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

12 36.64 372 Raegen, Zachary 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 4/24/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-PEAK Tri-
Meet

13 36.95 357 Wong, Alex 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

14 37.13 348 Stewart, John 8 PC North Bay Aquatics 3/14/2021 2021 PC NBA Intrasquad

15 37.23 343 Wu, Caleb 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC NNA Intrasquad

16 37.47 331 Peng, Max 8 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 8/7/2021 2021 PC CVAL Championship

17 37.94 308 Rigoni, Gino 8 PC Brentwood Seawolves 6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

18 38.44 284 McKendrick, Arden 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7/24/2021 2021 PC PASA Summer Palooza
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

19 38.66 274 Moore, Ryan 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 7/11/2021 2021 PC CROW / DA/ AAA Tri-
Meet

20 39.32 243 Sun, Heber 8 PC East Bay Aquatics Association 7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

21 39.40 240 Rodrigue, John 8 PC Ukiah Dolphins 7/25/2021 2021 PC UD C/B/A+

22 39.83 220 Yang, Chris 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 3/14/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-SCVS Tri-
Meet

23 39.96 215 Zheng, Eric 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/27/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

24 40.13 207 Kirk, Eli 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/28/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

25 40.15 206 Kaplenko, Carson 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

Girls Age 1-8 100 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:14.02 501 Logan, Adelyn 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 11/15/2020 2020 PC WCAB Short Course
Intrasquad

2 1:16.91 422 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

1:19.93 345 Friedley, Penny 8 PC Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 6/18/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble

4 1:21.18 315 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

5 1:22.29 289 Latronica, Sydney 8 PC Hills Hurricane Swimming 11/20/2020 2020 PC HILL Intersquad

6 1:22.68 280 Sanders, Annelise 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

7 1:23.39 265 Singh, Kareesha 7 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 2/13/2021 2021 PC VJO Intrasquad

1:25.49 220 Jia, Annabelle 7 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

9 1:29.77 139 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

10 1:31.65 108 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 7/10/2021 2021 PC CROW / DA / AAA Tri-
Meet

11 1:32.35 98 Spellmeyer, Sophia 8 PC Humboldt Swim Club 5/8/2021 2021 PC WA-HSC SC Dual Meet

12 1:32.51 95 Holbrook, Olivia 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 2/21/2021 2021 PC WCAB Winter Intrasquad
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

13 1:32.73 92 Lin, Abigalil 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

14 1:33.19 85 Mellott, Livi 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/12/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

15 1:33.22 85 Daniel, Tori 7 PC Pleasanton Seahawks 8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

16 1:33.57 80 Han, Alicia 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/25/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet

17 1:33.71 78 Mirkovic, Petra 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 11/15/2020 2020 PC WCAB Short Course
Intrasquad

18 1:34.68 65 Ulicki, Miley 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 10/25/2020 2020 PC TERA Intrasquad

19 1:34.75 64 Dearolf, Lexi 8 PC Osprey Aquatics 4/25/2021 2021 PC OAQ-BAY-CRUZ Tri-
Meet

20 1:36.08 48 Alekseeva, Masha 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 3/21/2021 2021 PC WCAB Intrasquad Series
Meet #3

21 1:37.51 33 Kothman, Ginger 8 PC Douglas Dolfins Swim Team 7/30/2021 2021 PC DDST High Country
Championships

22 1:37.70 31 Alise, Savannah 7 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

23 1:39.69 14 Krygier, Lucy 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7/24/2021 2021 PC PASA Summer Palooza

24 1:40.60 8 Hyodo, Sara 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/25/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet

25 1:40.94 7 Magna, Fiona 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/12/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

Boys Age 1-8 100 Freestyle Short Course Yards
Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:08.68 652 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/19/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

2 1:10.75 592 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

3 1:12.19 551 Farrell, Blake 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 6/4/2021 2021 PC PASA-BCP-Finals

4 1:17.89 400 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 3/14/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-SCVS Tri-
Meet

5 1:18.16 394 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/28/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

6 1:19.42 363 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 6/18/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble

7 1:20.19 344 Jakubos, Alix 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 3/20/2021 2021 PC NNA Age Group Open

8 1:20.35 341 Wong, Alex 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

9 1:21.90 305 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 7/10/2021 2021 PC CROW / DA/ AAA Tri-
Meet

10 1:22.84 283 Stewart, John 8 PC North Bay Aquatics 3/14/2021 2021 PC NBA Intrasquad

11 1:22.92 282 Raegen, Zachary 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 4/24/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-PEAK Tri-
Meet

12 1:23.58 267 Arude, Yash 8 PC SUNN Swimming 7/18/2021 2021 PC SUNN Summer
Intrasquad

13 1:24.06 257 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 2/28/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasqaud Age
Group Meet

14 1:24.15 255 Pataky, Jack 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

15 1:25.07 235 Kaplenko, Carson 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

16 1:26.37 209 Yang, Chris 8 PC Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

17 1:27.82 180 Sun, Heber 8 PC East Bay Aquatics Association 8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

18 1:30.16 138 Andren, Dean 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

19 1:30.34 135 Cheng, Dylan 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 3/21/2021 2021 PC BAC SC Intrasquad

20 1:30.49 132 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 5/1/2021 2021 PC ALTO-PASA Dual

21 1:33.24 88 Forster, Patrick 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 2/28/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

22 1:34.32 72 Harding, Tyler 7 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 5/8/2021 2021 PC PASA-LO-BCP Tri-Meet

23 1:34.56 69 Venner, Everett 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 7/30/2021 2021 PC DDST High Country
Championships

24 1:34.63 68 Derossett, Ryan 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 11/21/2020 2020 PC BAC Short Course
Intrasquad

25 1:34.81 65 Chui, Alex 8 PC South San Francisco Aquatics 8/22/2021 2021 PC FOG Quad Meet

Girls Age 1-8 200 Freestyle Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:51.62 340 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 8/6/2021 2021 PC VJO REAL
Championships

2 2:56.74 282 Palomino, Ava 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

3 2:58.57 262 Friedley, Penny 8 PC Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 4/23/2021 2021 PC TIDE-ACSC-SEA Tri-
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Meet

4 3:13.51 127 Holbrook, Olivia 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 3/21/2021 2021 PC WCAB Intrasquad Series
Meet #3

5 3:22.53 67 Citarrella, Shayda 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

6 3:22.64 67 Lin, Abigalil 8 PC Alto Swim Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC ALTO Intrasquad

7 3:23.40 62 Alise, Savannah 7 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

8 3:26.03 49 Norman, Fei 8 PC Sebastopol Sea Serpents 8/7/2021 2021 PC NVST REAL
Championships-Finals

9 3:141.21 1 Moon, Hope 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

10 3:49.94 1 Sun, Teah 8 PC East Bay Aquatics Association 7/10/2021 2021 PC TRIV/EBA/EAC Tri-Meet

11 3:52.96 1 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC ALTO Intrasquad

12 4:30.34 1 Gianotti, Maria 8 PC Alto Swim Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC ALTO Intrasquad

13 4:31.64 1 Gagnon, Selah 6 PC Sebastopol Sea Serpents 8/7/2021 2021 PC NVST REAL
Championships-Finals

14 4:40.89 1 Samachisa, Ada 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/16/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

Boys Age 1-8 200 Freestyle Short Course Yards
Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:40.05 485 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/16/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

2 2:50.08 360 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

3 2:59.00 262 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 6/19/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble

4 3:00.20 250 Wong, Alex 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

5 3:00.55 246 Jakubos, Alix 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 2/14/2021 2021 AZ MAC President's Day
Invit

6 3:03.44 218 Van Niekerk, Erik 8 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 12/5/2020 2020 PC LAC Time Trials

7 3:05.92 195 Raegen, Zachary 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

8 3:10.59 154 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/16/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

9 3:14.34 124 Sun, Heber 8 PC East Bay Aquatics Association 7/10/2021 2021 PC TRIV/EBA/EAC Tri-Meet

10 3:15.76 113 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

11 3:32.87 18 Araya, Sebastian 8 PC Alto Swim Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC ALTO Intrasquad
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

12 3:39.75 1 Zhou, Lawrence 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/16/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

13 4:07.11 1 Ambrose, Maxwell 8 PC Sebastopol Sea Serpents 8/7/2021 2021 PC NVST REAL
Championships-Finals

14 4:13.03 1 Mir, Zaid 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 4/2/2021 2021 PC WCAB Intrasquad Series
Meet #4

15 4:24.06 1 Tu, Leroy 8 PC Alto Swim Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC ALTO Intrasquad

16 4:27.28 1 Vartkessian, Theodore 7 PC Alto Swim Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC ALTO Intrasquad

17 4:28.63 1 Yegorov, Artem 7 PC Alto Swim Club 5/29/2021 2021 PC ALTO Intrasquad

Girls Age 1-8 50 Backstroke Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 40.02 467 Lynch, Phoenix 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/4/2021 2021 PC PASA-BCP-Finals

2 40.14 461 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

3 43.04 322 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

4 43.87 286 Pang, Renee 6 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

5 43.89 285 Walther, Stephanie 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

6 44.01 280 Sanders, Annelise 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

7 45.08 236 Lewis, Brooklyn 7 PC Quicksilver Swimming 3/14/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-SCVS Tri-
Meet

45.24 230 Jia, Annabelle 7 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/25/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet

9 45.63 214 Daniel, Tori 7 PC Pleasanton Seahawks 8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

10 46.03 199 Danenberg, Arete 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

11 46.15 195 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 2/27/2021 2021 PC VJO SC Intrasquad

12 46.29 190 Lin, Abigail 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

13 46.56 180 Chun, Tatelyn 8 PC Diablo Aquatics 3/14/2021 2021 PC DA INTRASQUAD

14 47.13 160 Bratzler, Jane 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 3/20/2021 2021 PC NNA Age Group Open

15 47.29 155 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

End Swim Classic

16 47.47 149 Dearolf, Lexi 8 PC Osprey Aguatics 5/23/2021 2021PC OAQ-BAY Dual

16 47.47 149 Ulicki, Miley 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 9/25/2020 2020 PC TERA Intrasquad

18 47.96 133 Pereira, Jessa 8 PC Montclair Swim Team 6/27/2021 2021 PC NBA-SON-MONT Tri
Meet

19 48.38 120 Han, Alicia 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/25/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet

20 48.85 106 Alekseeva, Masha 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 3/21/2021 2021 PC WCAB Intrasquad Series
Meet #3

21 49.03 100 Magna, Fiona 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

21 49.03 100 Mellott, Livi 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

23 49.39 90 Lawrance Chuquin, Olivia 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 10/17/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

24 49.51 87 Wang, Catherine 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

25 49.71 82 Espinoza, Lily 8 PC Montclair Swim Team 5/23/2021 2021 PC PST-MONT Dual

Boys Age 1-8 50 Backstroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 37.99 574 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

2 38.68 538 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/19/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

3 38.83 530 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 2/27/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

4 38.92 526 Farrell, Blake 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 6/4/2021 2021 PC PASA-BCP-Finals

5 40.70 438 Jakubos, Alix 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 2/14/2021 2021 AZ MAC President's Day
Invit

6 41.55 397 Jackson, Chase 8 PC North Bay Aquatics 11/22/2020 2020 PC NBA Intrasquad Meet

7 41.89 382 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

8 42.18 368 Van Niekerk, Erik 8 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 12/5/2020 2020 PC LAC Time Trials

9 43.09 328 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

10 43.33 317 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 7/11/2021 2021 PC CROW / DA / AAA Tri-
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

11 43.41 314 Lee, Aiden 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/19/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

12 43.68 302 Pataky, Jack 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

13 43.84 296 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 6/18/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble

14 43.90 293 Wong, Alex 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

15 43.98 290 Zheng, Eric 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

16 44.67 261 Rigoni, Gino 8 PC Brentwood Seawolves 6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

17 45.19 240 Zheng, Kevin 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 6/4/2021 2021 PC PASA-BCP-Finals

18 45.37 233 Stewart, John 8 PC North Bay Aquatics 5/2/2021 2021 PC NBA Intrasquad

19 46.58 188 Kaplenko, Carson 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

20 46.61 187 Saberi, Ariya 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 3/21/2021 2021 PC BAC SC Intrasquad

21 46.79 180 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 5/2/2021 2021 PC ALTO-PASA Dual

22 46.87 177 White, Aaron 7 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 6/26/2021 2021 PC LAC vs SRVA Dual

23 46.91 176 Chui, Alex 8 PC South San Francisco Aquatics 8/21/2021 2021 PC FOG Quad Meet

24 47.28 163 Kirk, Eli 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/28/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

25 47.87 143 Nguyen, Mark 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

Girls Age 1-8 100 Backstroke Short Course Yards

Power

Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:32.86 348 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/12/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

2 1:33.16 342 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 3/20/2021 2021 PC VJO-WA Dual

3 1:37.38 259 Lin, Abigalil 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

4 1:38.98 229 Friedley, Penny 8 PC Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble

5 1:53.02 35 Owens, Abby 8 PC Ruby Hill Aquatics 5/15/2021 2021 PC RHAC-DART DUAL
MEET

1:55.05 18 Moon, Hope 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad
1:56.51 9 Ulicki, Miley 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 10/25/2020 2020 PC TERA Intrasquad
8 2:00.23 1 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

9 2:07.58 1 Ko-Wong, Ellie 8 PC Pacifica Sea Lions 7/11/2021 2021 PC FOG Intrasquad
10 2:16.01 1 Rhodes, Emily 7 PC Terrapins Swim Team 11/21/2020 2020 PC TERA 14&U Intrasquad
11 2:44.02 1 Williams, Keaton 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC PASA SC Intrasquad
Trials & Finals
Boys Age 1-8 100 Backstroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:25.49 483 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 2/28/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad
2 1:26.15 468 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad
3 1:26.81 453 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
4 1:32.11 338 Wong, Alex 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/24/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet
5 1:32.85 323 Jackson, Chase 8 PC North Bay Aquatics 10/11/2020 2020 PC NBA Intrasquad
6 1:37.47 235 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 4/24/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-PEAK Tri-
Meet
7 1:43.67 131 Tong, Andrew 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet
1:46.38 92 Chui, Alex 8 PC South San Francisco Aquatics 8/22/2021 2021 PC FOG Quad Meet
9 1:48.10 70 Sterker, Brayden 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 11/21/2020 2020 PC BAC Short Course
Intrasquad
10 2:07.07 1 Sullinger, Matthew 6 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC PASA SC Intrasquad
Trials & Finals
11 2:15.46 1 Kane, Rusch 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 5/8/2021 2021 PC PASA-LO-BCP Tri-Meet
12 2:15.62 1 Tu, Leroy 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
13 2:16.12 1 Brautigam, Lukas 6 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 6/19/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble
14 2:33.22 1 Vartkessian, Theodore 7 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
Girls Age 1-8 50 Breaststroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 43.51 562 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic
2 46.59 431 Didenko, Marina 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 9/25/2020 2020 PC TERA Intrasquad
3 46.94 416 Lynch, Phoenix 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/4/2021 2021 PC PASA-BCP-Finals
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24

25

47.46

47.97
50.11

50.49
51.05

51.17
51.45

51.54
51.74
51.77
52.26
52.27
52.33
52.34
52.68
52.84

53.12
53.38
53.60

53.61
53.65

53.87

396

375
294

280
260

256
246

243
236
235
219
218
216
216
205
199

190
182
175

175
173

166

8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Searle, Sage

Li, Victoria

Hung, Mia

Kirasirov, Galina

Sanders, Annelise

Freedman, Leah
Holbrook, Olivia

Celia, Charlotte
Greaves, Mia
Singh, Kareesha
Hyodo, Sara
Lewis, Brooklyn
Passanisi, Juliet
Han, Alicia

Jia, Annabelle

Walther, Stephanie

Chun, Tatelyn
Alise, Savannah

Magna, Fiona

Friedley, Penny

Xiang, Annie

Alekseeva, Masha
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PC
PC

PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

PC

Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics
Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks

Terrapins Swim Team

Walnut Creek Aquabears

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

Walnut Creek Aquabears

North Bay Aquatics
Neptune Swimming
Vallejo Aquatic Club
Santa Clara Swim Club
Quicksilver Swimming
Thunder Coast Aquatics
Santa Clara Swim Club
Santa Clara Swim Club

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics

Diablo Aquatics
Santa Clara Swim Club

Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks

Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club

Quicksilver Swimming

Walnut Creek Aquabears

20

7/31/2021

3/28/2021
7/10/2021

3/27/2021
7/31/2021

7/24/2021
3/19/2021

5/2/2021
4/11/2021
11/14/2020
4/25/2021
5/22/2021
10/17/2020
4/25/2021
6/19/2021
6/27/2021

3/14/2021
6/19/2021
7/31/2021

6/19/2021
3/14/2021

3/19/2021

2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

2021 PC CROW / DA/ AAA Tri-
Meet

2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

2021 PC PASA Summer Palooza

2021 PC WCAB Intrasquad Series
Meet #3

2021 PC NBA Intrasquad

2021 PC TCA-SRN Dual

2020 PC VJO Intrasquad

2021 PC SCSC April Meet
2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet
2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

2021 PC SCSC April Meet
2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

2021 PC DA INTRASQUAD
2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

2021 PC RENO Gamble

2021 PC QSS-TIDE-SCVS Tri-
Meet

2021 PC WCAB Intrasquad Series
Meet #3



8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021
Boys Age 1-8 50 Breaststroke Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 41.11 651 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

2 46.24 420 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

3 46.77 398 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/27/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

4 47.18 381 Jakubos, Alix 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 3/21/2021 2021 PC NNA Age Group Open

5 47.31 376 Chang, Liam 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

6 48.10 344 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

7 48.83 316 Ladomirak, Jax 7 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/28/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

8 49.73 282 Arude, Yash 8 PC SUNN Swimming 7/18/2021 2021 PC SUNN Summer
Intrasquad

9 50.00 272 Sun, Heber 8 PC East Bay Aquatics Association 7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

10 50.45 256 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

11 50.60 251 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 5/1/2021 2021 PC ALTO-PASA Dual

12 51.02 236 Wong, Alex 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/25/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet

13 51.43 222 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

14 51.76 211 Kirk, Eli 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/28/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

15 52.02 202 Raegen, Zachary 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

16 52.68 181 Kirst, Patrick 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/12/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

17 53.02 170 Yang, Chris 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 3/14/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-SCVS Tri-
Meet

18 53.03 170 Tong, Andrew 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

19 53.18 165 Moore, Ryan 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

20 53.46 156 Zheng, Eric 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/27/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

21 53.47 156 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 3/21/2021 2021 PC NNA Age Group Open
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

22 53.64 151 Araya, Sebastian 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
23 53.71 149 Sterker, Brayden 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 11/21/2020 2020 PC BAC Short Course
Intrasquad
24 54.18 135 Wu, Caleb 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC NNA Intrasquad
25 54.66 121 Ho, Joshua 8 PC Brentwood Seawolves 6/12/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet
Girls Age 1-8 100 Breaststroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:44.94 384 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet
2 1:51.85 266 Freedman, Leah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad
3 1:51.96 265 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet
4 1:52.19 261 Friedley, Penny 8 PC Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 6/18/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble
5 1:52.44 257 Han, Alicia 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/24/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet
6 2:07.12 58 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC  Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
7 2:08.60 43 Bech, Nora 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad
8 2:08.62 43 Kirasirov, Galina 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 10/24/2020 2020 PC TERA Intrasquad
9 2:24.50 1 Rhodes, Emily 7 PC Terrapins Swim Team 11/21/2020 2020 PC TERA 14&U Intrasquad
Boys Age 1-8 100 Breaststroke Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:41.21 430 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/28/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad
1:41.31 428 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 4/24/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-PEAK Tri-
Meet
3 1:46.17 340 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
4 1:46.27 338 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 3/14/2021 2021 PC ALTO Intrasquad
5 1:46.67 331 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad
6 1:47.44 318 Ladomirak, Jax 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/4/2021 2021 PC PASA-BCP-Finals
7 1:50.60 265 Chang, Liam 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 4/24/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-PEAK Tri-
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

8 1:55.25 192 Raegen, Zachary 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 2/28/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasqaud Age
Group Meet

9 1:56.98 167 Kirst, Patrick 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 6/13/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

10 2:00.69 116 Wu, Caleb 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC NNA Intrasquad

11 2:02.05 99 Forster, Patrick 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/28/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

12 2:09.34 24 Lee, Hayden 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  2/13/2021 2021 PC CROW Blue V White
Intrasquad

13 2:10.09 18 Tian, Jesse 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 11/21/2020 2020 PC BAC Short Course
Intrasquad

14 2:36.62 1 Leung, lan 8 PC Tri Valley Aquatics 3/27/2021 2021 PC TRIV Time Trial

15 2:44.51 1 Vartkessian, Theodore 7 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

Girls Age 1-8 50 Butterfly Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 36.29 596 Walther, Stephanie 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

2 37.04 558 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/12/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

3 40.66 389 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

4 40.68 388 Freedman, Leah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

5 41.11 370 Lawrance Chuquin, Olivia 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 10/17/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

6 43.86 260 Jia, Annabelle 7 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

7 45.23 211 Sanders, Annelise 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

8 45.66 197 Lin, Abigalil 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

9 45.89 189 Danenberg, Arete 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

10 46.88 158 Li, Victoria 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/28/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

11 47.07 152 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

12 49.30 91 Alise, Savannah 7 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

13 49.66 82 Espinoza, Lily 8 PC Montclair Swim Team 5/23/2021 2021 PC PST-MONT Dual
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

14 50.01 74 Bailey, Brynn 8 PC Westside Aquaducks 10/17/2020 2020 PC WA Intrasquad

15 50.83 56 Latronica, Sydney 8 PC Hills Hurricane Swimming 11/20/2020 2020 PC HILL Intersquad

16 51.24 48 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 7/11/2021 2021 PC CROW / DA / AAA Tri-
Meet

17 51.63 40 Dearolf, Lexi 8 PC Osprey Aquatics 5/23/2021 2021PC OAQ-BAY Dual

18 52.19 31 Holbrook, Olivia 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 3/5/2021 2021 PC WCAB Intrasquad Series
#2

19 52.27 29 Pang, Renee 6 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

20 53.02 18 Kirasirov, Galina 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/27/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

21 53.21 16 Lato, Caitlin 8 PC San Ramon Valley Aquatics 4/25/2021 2021 PC SRVA SCY April Time
Trials

22 53.62 11 Kothman, Ginger 8 PC Douglas Dolfins Swim Team 8/1/2021 2021 PC DDST High Country
Championships

23 53.88 8 Magna, Fiona 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  6/12/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

24 54.74 1 Leung, Vesper 8 PC Los Altos & Mountain View A.C. 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

25 55.06 1 Wilhelm, Penelope 8 PC Swim South Bay 5/23/2021 2021PC OAQ-BAY Dual

Boys Age 1-8 50 Butterfly Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 32.73 767 Farrell, Blake 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 5/8/2021 2021 PC PASA-LO-BCP Tri-Meet

2 33.02 750 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC NNA Intrasquad

3 36.23 568 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

4 37.50 503 Cammer, lan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 3/14/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-SCVS Tri-
Meet

5 37.54 501 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/17/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

6 39.51 406 Jakubos, Alix 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 2/13/2021 2021 AZ MAC President's Day
Invit

7 40.36 367 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/27/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

8 40.93 342 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

9 41.56 316 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

Page 15 of

20



8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

10 41.86 303 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

11 42.49 278 Wong, Alex 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

12 42.55 276 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/23/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

13 43.03 257 Pataky, Jack 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/12/2021 2021 PC PASA Intersquad

14 44.49 204 Kaplenko, Carson 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

15 44.54 202 Takeuchi, Jake 7 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 12/5/2020 2020 PC LAC Time Trials

16 45.21 180 Van Niekerk, Erik 8 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 12/5/2020 2020 PC LAC Time Trials

17 45.60 167 Rigoni, Gino 8 PC Brentwood Seawolves 4/11/2021 2021 PC BSW Time Trials

18 46.28 146 Zheng, Eric 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/26/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad

19 46.45 141 White, Aaron 7 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 6/26/2021 2021 PC LAC vs SRVA Dual

20 48.78 80 Kirst, Patrick 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 6/12/2021 2021 PC BSW-CROW-NBA SC
Tri-Meet

21 48.92 76 Moore, Ryan 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

22 49.62 61 Zhou, Lawrence 8 PC  Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

23 49.85 56 Andren, Dean 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  8/1/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

24 50.35 47 Tolkachov, Michael 8 PC South San Francisco Aquatics 8/22/2021 2021 PC FOG Quad Meet

25 51.44 28 Forster, Patrick 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 2/28/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

Girls Age 1-8 100 Butterfly Short Course Yards

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:41.80 217 Citarrella, Shayda 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

2 1:42.86 201 Lin, Abigail 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

3 1:43.42 192 Freedman, Leah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7/17/2021 2021 PC PASA SC Intrasquad
Trials & Finals

4 2:10.75 1 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
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Boys Age 1-8 100 Butterfly Short Course Yards

8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:20.33 603 Farrell, Blake 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 6/4/2021 2021 PC PASA-BCP-Finals
2 1:32.89 336 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 5/1/2021 2021 PC ALTO-PASA Dual
3 1:43.53 162 Forster, Patrick 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/27/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad
4 1:46.16 127 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 11/21/2020 2020 PC TERA 14&U Intrasquad
5 1:49.12 92 Zhou, Lawrence 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
6 1:57.61 19 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
7 2:27.57 1 Tolkachov, Michael 7 PC South San Francisco Aquatics 6/19/2021 2021 PC Fog Intrasquad
Girls Age 1-8 100 Individual Medley Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:24.68 526 Logan, Adelyn 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 11/13/2020 2020 PC WCAB Short Course
Intrasquad
2 1:29.30 417 Palomino, Ava 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 10/17/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad
3 1:30.68 386 Searle, Sage 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic
4 1:31.02 379 Searle, Savy 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic
5 1:31.64 365 Walther, Stephanie 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/27/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad
6 1:32.96 338 Friedley, Penny 8 PC Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 8/7/2021 2021 PC CVAL Championship
7 1:33.16 333 Jia, Annabelle 7 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad
8 1:33.83 320 Singh, Kareesha 8 PC Vallejo Aquatic Club 3/20/2021 2021 PC VJO-WA Dual
9 1:35.44 287 Sanders, Annelise 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic
10 1:36.28 271 Lee, Ally 8 PC San Benito Aquatics 8/7/2021 2021 PC CVAL Championship
11 1:36.56 266 Freedman, Leah 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 6/19/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual
12 1:39.07 220 Holbrook, Olivia 8 PC Walnut Creek Aquabears 4/2/2021 2021 PC WCAB Intrasquad Series
Meet #4
13 1:39.35 215 Passanisi, Juliet 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 2/20/2021 2021 PC TCA Intrasquad
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

14 1:39.49 212 Han, Alicia 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/24/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet

15 1:39.74 208 Li, Victoria 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 3/28/2021 2021 PC PASA-DART Dual

16 1:41.68 175 Kirasirov, Galina 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/26/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

17 1:42.01 170 Lewis, Brooklyn 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

18 1:42.22 167 Wilcock, Estelle 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 2/20/2021 2021 PC TCA Intrasquad

19 1:43.90 141 Citarrella, Shayda 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 10/17/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad

20 1:44.34 134 Dearolf, Lexi 8 PC Osprey Aguatics 7/24/2021 2021 PC OAQ-BAY-GSMY Tri-
Meet

21 1:44.54 131 Latronica, Sydney 8 PC Hills Hurricane Swimming 3/26/2021 2021 PC HILL March 2021
Intrasquad

22 1:44.63 130 Hyodo, Sara 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 6/19/2021 2021 PC SCSC Intrasquad

23 1:45.20 122 Lopez, Ava 8 PC Neptune Swimming 8/8/2021 2021 PC NVST REAL
Championships-Finals

24 1:45.21 122 Hung, Mia 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic

25 1:46.23 108 Brown, Genevieve 8 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 12/5/2020 2020 PC LAC Time Trials

Boys Age 1-8 100 Individual Medley Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet

1 1:21.55 574 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational

2 1:22.53 548 Farrell, Blake 8 PC Bay Club Panthers 5/8/2021 2021 PC PASA-LO-BCP Tri-Meet

3 1:26.18 455 Byer, Leo 8 PC Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 5/2/2021 2021 PC ALTO-PASA Dual

4 1:29.81 370 Reed, Thomas 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 2/27/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad

5 1:29.87 369 Kim, Kyle 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet

6 1:30.56 353 Li, Jonathan 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 4/24/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-PEAK Tri-
Meet

7 1:30.65 351 Jakubos, Alix 8 PC Reno Aquatic Club 2/13/2021 2021 AZ MAC President's Day
Invit

1:32.07 321 Bulankov, Phillip 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/18/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
9 1:32.71 308 Van Niekerk, Erik 8 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 12/5/2020 2020 PC LAC Time Trials
10 1:34.17 278 Wong, Alex 8 PC Santa Clara Swim Club 4/24/2021 2021 PC SCSC April Meet
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

11 1:34.35 274 Arneson, Jack 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks ~ 7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic
12 1:36.94 225 Brautigam, Parker 8 PC Northern Nevada Aquatics 3/21/2021 2021 PC NNA Age Group Open
13 1:37.98 206 Cheng, Dylan 8 PC Burlingame Aquatic Club 2/21/2021 2021 PC BAC Intrasquad
14 1:38.10 204 Zheng, Eric 8 PC De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 6/27/2021 2021 PC DACA Age Group SC
Intrasquad
15 1:38.15 203 Chang, Liam 8 PC  Quicksilver Swimming 4/24/2021 2021 PC QSS-TIDE-PEAK Tri-
Meet
16 1:38.94 190 Bielicki, Calvin 8 PC Napa Valley Swim Team 7/10/2021 2021 PC NVST-SSS Dual
17 1:39.21 185 Peng, Max 8 PC Monterey Bay Swim Club 8/7/2021 2021 PC CVAL Championship
18 1:41.38 150 Arude, Yash 8 PC SUNN Swimming 7/18/2021 2021 PC SUNN Summer
Intrasquad
19 1:43.02 126 Donecker, Johnny 8 PC Sebastopol Sea Serpents 6/6/2021 2021 PC PRNA-SSS-VACA Tri-
Meet
20 1:43.16 124 Tong, Andrew 8 PC Quicksilver Swimming 5/22/2021 2021 PC QSS Intrasquad Meet
21 1:44.84 101 Kaplenko, Carson 8 PC Crow Canyon Country Club Sharks  7/31/2021 2021 PC WCAB FSM Summer's
End Swim Classic
22 1:44.86 100 Rodrigue, John 8 PC Ukiah Dolphins 7/24/2021 2021 PC UD C/B/A+
23 1:45.60 91 Takeuchi, Jake 8 PC Livermore Aqua Cowboys 6/26/2021 2021 PC LAC vs SRVA Dual
24 1:46.43 81 Forster, Patrick 8 PC Terrapins Swim Team 3/26/2021 2021 PC TERA Intrasquad
25 1:46.74 77 McArdle, Keegan 8 PC Westside Aquaducks 10/17/2020 2020 PC WA Intrasquad
Girls Age 1-8 200 Individual Medley Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 3:10.34 418 Palomino, Ava 8 PC Thunder Coast Aquatics 11/1/2020 2020 PC TCA Intrasquad
2 3:29.19 238 Friedley, Penny 8 PC Aptos Cabrillo Swim Club 6/20/2021 2021 PC RENO Gamble
3 3:44.94 118 Lin, Abigalil 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/16/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
4 4:08.97 6 Lundell, Kendall 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/16/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
Boys Age 1-8 200 Individual Medley Short Course Yards
Power
Rank Time Points Name Age LSC/Club Swim Date Meet
1 2:53.65 584 Bailey, Skye 8 PC Alto Swim Club 7/16/2021 2021 PC ALTO Invitational
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8 & Under SC Top Times Uploaded Through 8/31/21

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021
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2021 PC ALTO Invitational
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2021 PC SCSC April Meet
2021 PC FOG Quad Meet



